
RECEIVED ~·· 
CONTRACT MAHI\GEMEIH 

201~ JUL 25 AM IO: 21CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL F~G -I+ PH 3: 16 

HECE\VED 

CO!lTRACT MANAGEMEIIT 

PROJECT: Jasmine Street Drainage Improvements CHANGEORDERNUMBER: __ ~1~------

DATE: --~7~-7~-~14~----------------

CONTRACTNUMBER: __ C~M~16~5~4-~W~A=0=6 __ _ 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~M~c~C~ra~n~ie~&~A~s~s~oc~i~at~e~s ________________________________ _ 

Reason for Change Order: Due to the revisions of the FDOT Safe Routes to School Project along the Jasmine 
Street sidewalk, the plans and details had to be revised to reflect what was installed. The revisions~ere , .. , 
necessmy prior to the pre-bid meeting. This required an additional 2 hours for design at a rate of$ ~1.23 P1£ 
hour= $302.46. ? .. ' 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.... .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ... $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including tltis Change Order. ..................... $ 

15 123.00 
.00 

15 123.00 

302.46 

15 425.46 

N ' 
u:. . ,·'. '-) 

.... .. 
. l C) 

'i I-, ! f1 
(,~, r:~J 

\'r 

(•_; 

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) ( deereased) (unchanged) by _Q__ days; 

APPROVEDBY: ~~~~~~~-------------­
/Jlfoject 
~--/ 

APPROVED BY: C1u &=i ~ >~ 
Contract Manager l.J U 

APPROVEDBY: ~ 
Director of Office of Management & Budget (:M) I .t ( /~/ / tZ . ······· "lli'JO 11 

APPROVED BY: r~~-f:/(::;_;;q/ 
Count/~r {/ 

ACCOUNT NO.: 09402541-563300 JASMN 

DATE: ---'1+-'t h'--"~=-\,_1 ~+--~~-­

DATE: ____.l-1-"'L~"--'9'-'-l ly:t=-------

DATE: __ ~5~·¥~-/_f~------



Nassau County 
Department of Contract Management 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

County 0 
Contractor X 
Field o 
Other 0 

PROJECT: Jasmine Street Drainage Improvements 
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 DATE: 7-7-14 

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1654-WA06 
CONTRACTOR: McCranie & Associates 

The Contract is changed as follows: Due to the revisions of the FOOT 
Safe Routes to School Project along the Jasmine Street sidev1alk 1 the 
plans and details had to be revised to reflect what was installed. The 
revisions were necessary prior to the Pre-bid Meeting. This required 
an additional 2 hours for design at a rate $151.23 per hour= $302.46 

Original Contract Sum $ 15,123.00 

Net change by Previous Change Order $ .00 

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order $ 15,123.00 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) $ 302. 4 6 

Nev1 Contract Sum, Including this Change 
Order $ 15,425.46 

The Contract Time for substantial completion will be 
(aeereasea) (unchanged) by ------~0~--------- days. 

(iRereasea) 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to 
the Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall apply hereto. 

RECOHt1ENDED BY. DATE: 

ACCEPTED BY: DATE: 7-?I-I'! 

Approved by: DATE: 


